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Campeonato Estadual de Snipe

Veleiros do Sul - Porto Alegre, RS - 15, 16 e 17 de Novembro de 2019

Resultado Final

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 0, To count: 6, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName R1
 

R2
 

R3
 

R4
 

R5
 

R6
 

Total Nett

1st Feminino Snipe 9821 CDJ Caroline
Boening

Martina Protskof
Szabo

1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 6.0

2nd Junior
FEM

Snipe 26918 CDJ Valentina
Pizzato

Isabela Rayman 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 12.0 12.0

3rd Master
FEM

Snipe 3026 CDJ Monica
Hermann

Fernanda Beltrão 4.0
DNC

4.0
DNC

4.0
DNC

3.0 3.0 3.0 21.0 21.0
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